Pos

® N O g A W N =

©

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

NAME

UNDER 13 GIRLS
NESS I
THOROGOOD A
woob J
HAYSOM s
CARVERR
WILLOW L
FOWLER s
NOTLEY P
LANGBEIN R
HOWE 6
BAXTERE
MACDONALD K
KELLY R
ASSIS V
RUFFELL-HAZELL E
REAKES A
FOWLER C
CARVER H
ATKINSON E
ASSISE
YOUNG s

TA
MR
wc
PA
MR
wc
NE
PA
TA
PA
NE
TA
MR
wc
TA
MR
NE
MR
BR
wc
MR

24

36
35
32

o W AN e

12

17
19
18

30

32

30
32

16
15
13
19
20
27
18
29
32
31
30

Tot

108
11
114

Pos

® N O g A~ W N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

NAME
UNDER 15 GIRLS
COURTNEY M
MURRAY-GOURLAY A
BLEW C
JAMES L
CHAPPELL L
NOTLEY S
TWEED L
LETHERBY A
HART L
COTTON K
DAY O
WHITELY J
PODGER L
RUSs C
WALFORD A
GREEN 6
VAUGHAN-JOHNCEY M
RAFFERTY C
HARVEY L
PRICE 6

PA
SA
TA
TA
wc
PA
BR
bw
wc
SA
MR
SA
BR
SA
wc
SA

PA
WM
SA

-

© N »H» O NV oW

12

O 0 N O A N W o=

-
N

10
15
18

17
20
19
22
27

N O AN W e

N O W A=

19
16

20
22

Tot

Pos

® N O o AW N

1"
12

NAME

UNDER 17 WOMEN
PARKER L
TASCHIMOWITZ N
HUGHES H
NEAL B
HEARD R
BEERL
GREY V
ENGLAND A
WAY K
TAUNTON H
HARVEY K
ROPER K

wc
TA
PA
PA
TA
SA
PA
TA
NJ
TA
wM
wM

-

o N w b

‘ W
et

N 0 A~ OO W N e

Tot



Pos

® N O g A W N =

©

10
1"
12
13
1
15
16
17
18
19
2
21

>

=]

NAME

SENIOR WOMEN
BUCKLEY K
MOORE J
ROSS T
NEAL T
OKUNIEWSKA Z
BACKWELL T
FOWLER s
BURKE N
HUGHES H
THOMPSON M
CHEDZOY C
TWEED L
BAXTER A
JOLLIFFE K
HARSENT J
TUTTLE C
WIXONH
TWEED S
PEARSON R
PODGER S
KEEBLE D

wc
wc
WI
PA
TA
wc
NE
SA
PA
DE
LA
BR
NE
WM
WM
NE
BR
BR
NE
BR
wc

-

© N~ 0N

21

22
25

23
27
24

O N »H» O w N

21
24
20

25
26
30
29

S I

12
15

19

17

18
23

25
24

30
34
35

13

14

16
17
19
24
21
25
27
23
26
30
28
31

Tot

103
107
108

Pos

NAME

UNDER 20 WOMEN
1 OKUNIEWSKA Z
2 BURKEN
3 TWEEDL
4 TUTTLEC
5 WIXONH

TA
SA
BR
NE
BR

w AN e

©® N o w »

N ® o w N

Tot

Pos

NAME

WOMEN AGE 40-44
1 MOORE J
2 JOLLIFFEK
3 TWEED S
4 KEEBLED

wc
WM
BR

wc

[

o O w N

S I

Tot



NAME
WOMEN AGE 45-49
1 BACKWELL T
2 HUGHES H
3 BAXTER A
4 HARSENT J

wc
PA
NE
WM

G W N e
AW N =

NAME
WOMEN AGE 50+
1 ROSS T
2 NEALJ
3 FOWLER S
4 THOMPSON M
5 PODGER S
6 PEARSON R

WI

PA
NE
DE
BR
NE

0V AW N =
N W N e

G AN W e
[ B N R

Pos

© © ® N O O A~ W N =

a4 o
=S

13

NAME

UNDER 13 BOYS
HARRIS 6
YOUNG K
TASCHIMOWITZ I
HAM S
RAFFERTY C
BATTENC
GOLDSMID T
JONES D
WILTSHIRE T
BARTER R
SNOOK J
THORNE A
PROCTOR F

wc
MR
TA
PA
wc
wc
wc
AN
SA
AN
wM
wc
AN

IS, IR RSN N NY

12
13

16

20

16

13
12
15
18

20



Pos

© ©® N O O b W N =

10
1"

NAME

UNDER 15 BOYS
MACLEAN C
YOUNG N
WILTSHIRE A
BEER T
BOLOTTI M
BAILEY F
COOKF
BUTTERS S
DE-BRETT H
BLEVINS J
THICK T

wc
MR
wc
SA
SA
PA
bw
BO
SA
TA
wc

—

O o0 N O w b

14

O O =N

O N OO W b

12

O o O N W =

12
13

Tot

Pos

© ©® N o O b W N =

10
1"

NAME
UNDER 17 MEN

WOODHOUSE T
LAYTON D
ROWLAND-SIMS S
MAYNARD T
LOCKT
DAY P
PARSONS O
WHITTLE J
WILTSHIRE B
HENRY D
WILTSHIRE S

SA
MR
BR

BR

wc
MR
wc
PA

SA
MR
SA

N o OaN =

o o0 woN

AN W R

o

w N A=

Tot

Pos

® N O o AW N

©

10
11
1
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
2
22
23
2
25
26
27
2
29
3
3
32
33
34

N

=

®

= o

NAME

SENIOR MEN
WOOLFORD D
MCTAGGART R
GARDNER B
DEAMER A
HALL D
YOUNG-MARTOS F
JEGOU P
ALLEN J
ANDERSON M
BRISCO D
SHAKESPEARE T
WILTSHIRE S
LOCK L
HARDCASTLE I
TUTTLE A
GOLDSMID 6
APPLEBY R
ROWE J
VAYLE M
MARSH S
CHADWICK P
WHIFFEN 6
HANN M
HUMPHREYS I
THOMPSON T
COX J
JONES P
WESTLEY 6
HARDING N
WOODHOUSE P
WILTSHIRE 6
SNOOK s
KENNEDY I
HOBBS M

SA
PA
NE
wc
MR
NE
WH
BR
PV
AN
WM
SA
wc
WI
NE
wc
YT
YT
BB
wc
wc
WM
YT
MR
DE
LA
LA
S6
PA
SA
SA
WM
WM
PV

26
22

31
29
28
30
37
39
35

36
40

41

42

45
48

23
22
28
26
29

34
30
35
3t
39
42
44
54
49
52
57
65
55
59

14
16
17
15

24
20
26

32
29
33

43
46

49
51
50
52
56
53
54

25
23

27

34
37
39
36

41
42
49

48
54
52

56
59

21
23
24
25
35
33
27
34
30
39
48
38
49
44
53
58

55

12

10
17
14

13

20
22
19

27
25

34
3t
26
37
28
36
41
44
48

47

Tot

23
25
28
30
36
41
44
46
48
52
57
62
68
86
89
92
%
108
114
121
129
131
134
141
143
169
169
174
187
190
207
212
215



NAME Cub TA NE PV BI SA PA Tof Pos NAME Cub TA NE PV BI SA PA Tof Pos NAME

UNDER 20 MEN MEN AGE 40-44 MEN AGE 45-49
1 WOOLFORD D SA 1 1 1 1 4 1 DEAMER A wc 1 1 1 1 4 1 YOUNG-MARTOS F
2 ALLENT BR 5 3 3 2 13 2 APPLEBY R YT 2 4 2 3 1 2 ANDERSON M
3 HALLD MR 7 2 4 1 14 3 HUMPHREYS T MR 4 3 3 5 15 3 TUTTLE A
4 SHAKESPEARE T WM 6 4 6 2 18 4 WOODHOUSE P SA 7 9 5 5 7 24 4 GOLDSMID 6
5 SNOOK s wM 6 10 10 7 8 31 5 CHADWICK P
6 KENNEDY I

o o A~ O
© N O o N e
o O A =N



Pos

NAME

MEN AGE 50+
GARDNER B
BRISCO D
LOCK L
MARSH S
COX J
THOMPSON T
JONES P
HARDING N

NE
AN
wc
wc
LA
DE
LA
PA

10

13

©® OV O N » =

N

©® OV N b O W =N

Pos

NAME
MEN AGE 50+
1 WILTSHIRE 6
2 HOBBS M



